
BeST Transit, Mansfield

Tabor Townhouses

Blossburg Plaza OB

BeST Transit, Mansfield

Walmart, Mansfield OB

St. James Apartments

First Citizens Bank

Dollar General

QQ Buffet

Sherwood Manor

Mansfield Village

Wellsboro Plaza

Pinnacle Towers

8:24 a.m.

10:12 a.m.

10:39 a.m.

10:42 a.m.

10:42 a.m.

10:43 a.m. 

10:44 a.m.

6:20 a.m.

6:43 a.m.

8:42 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:28 a.m.

10:36 a.m.

11:05 a.m.

11:02 a.m.

UPMC Soldiers & Sailors

Park Hill Manor

Tops, Dunkin’ Plaza

Laurel Health, Wellsboro

UPMC Soldiers & Sailors

8:48 a.m. 11:08 a.m. 

11:10 a.m.

8:55-9:00 11:14-12:15

Park Hill Manor

Wellsboro Plaza

Sheetz, Mansfield

Sherwood Manor

Dollar General 

6:55 a.m.

6:57 a.m.

6:59 a.m.

7:29 a.m.

6:59 a.m.

Pinnacle Towers 9:00 a.m.

9:02 a.m.

9:04 a.m.

9:06 a.m.

9:12 a.m.

12:17 p.m.

12:20 p.m.

12:24 p.m.

12:26 p.m.

12:32 p.m.

QQ Buffet

Mansfield Inn

St. James Apartments

Walmart, Mansfield IB

Blossburg Plaza IB

Riverside Park Apts.

Tabor Townhouses

BeST Transit, Mansfield

7:29 a.m.

7:31 a.m.

7:35 a.m.

7:51 a.m.

7:51 a.m.

7:54 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:31 a.m.

9:32 a.m.

9:32a.m.

9:34 a.m.

9:38 a.m.

9:47 a.m.

10:06 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

12:50 p.m.

12:51 p.m.

12:52 p.m.

12:52 p.m.

12:54 p.m.

12:58 p.m.

1:07 p.m.

1:26 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

RT. 30: TIOGA COUNTYRT. 30: TIOGA COUNTY

2:09 p.m.

4:27 p.m.

4:54 p.m.

4:57 p.m.

4:57 p.m.

4:58 p.m.

4:59 p.m.

2:27 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

4:25 p.m.

4:43 p.m.

4:51 p.m.

5:20 p.m.

5:17 p.m.

2:33 p.m. 5:23 p.m.

5:25 p.m.

3:15 p.m. 5:29-5:35

3:16 p.m.

3:17 p.m.

3:20 p.m.

3:22 p.m.

3:28 p.m.

5:35 p.m.

5:37 p.m.

5:39 p.m.

5:41 p.m.

5:47 p.m.

3:46 p.m.

3:47 p.m.

3:48 p.m.

3:48 p.m.

3:50 p.m.

3:53 p.m.

4:02 p.m.

4:21 p.m.

4:25 p.m.

6:05 p.m.

6:06 p.m.

6:07 p.m.

6:07 p.m.

6:09 p.m.

6:13 p.m.

6:22 p.m.

6:25 p.m.

6:15 a.m.

6:21 a.m.

6:23 a.m.

6:51-6:55  

6:47 a.m.

6:45 a.m.

7:27 a.m.

7:01 a.m.

7:54 a.m.

7:56 a.m.

8:22 a.m.

8:22 a.m.

8:20 a.m.

8:18 a.m.

8:12 a.m.

8:23 a.m.

8:50 a.m.

10:07 a.m. 1:27 a.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:03 p.m.

1:59 p.m.

1:48 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

1:32 p.m.

2:07 p.m.

2:07 p.m.

2:08 p.m.

2:36 p.m.

4:22 p.m.

Mansfield
Wellsboro
Blossburg

Tops/DD Plaza   11:45
Trinity                  11:51
Montessori         11:58
Trinity                  12:04
Montessori         12:11

Montessori         2:39
Trinity                  2:48
Montessori         2:57
Trinity                  3:05

SCHOOLS:


