RT. 30: TIOGA COUNTY

Mansfield Wellsboro Blossburg

BeST Transit, Mansfield	6:15 a.m.				
Tabor Townhouses		7:54 a.m.	10:10 a.m.	1:30 p.m.	4:25 p.m.
Blossburg Plaza OB		7:56 a.m.	10:12 a.m.	1:32 p.m.	4:27 p.m.
BeST Transit, Mansfield				1:45 p.m.	
Walmart, Mansfield OB		8:12 a.m.	10:28 a.m.	1:48 p.m.	4:43 p.m.
St. James Apartments		8:18 a.m.	10:36 a.m.	1:59 p.m.	4:51 p.m.
First Citizens Bank	6:20 a.m.	8:20 a.m.	10:39 a.m.	2:03 p.m.	4:54 p.m.
Dollar General		8:22 a.m.	10:42 a.m.	2:07 p.m.	4:57 p.m.
QQ Buffet		8:22 a.m.	10:42 a.m.	2:07 p.m.	4:57 p.m.
Sherwood Manor	6:21 a.m.	8:23 a.m.	10:43 a.m.	2:08 p.m.	4:58 p.m.
Mansfield Village	6:23 a.m.	8:24 a.m.	10:44 a.m.	2:09 p.m.	4:59 p.m.
Wellsboro Plaza		8:42 a.m.	11:02 a.m.	2:27 p.m.	5:17 p.m.
Pinnacle Towers	6:43 a.m.	8:45 a.m.	11:05 a.m.	2:30 p.m.	5:20 p.m.
UPMC Soldiers & Sailors	6:45 a.m.	8:48 a.m.	11:08 a.m.	2:33 p.m.	5:23 p.m.
Park Hill Manor	6:47 a.m.	8:50 a.m.	11:10 a.m.	2:36 p.m.	5:25 p.m.
Tops, Dunkin' Plaza	6:51-6:55	8:55-9:00	11:14-12:15	3:15 p.m.	5:29-5:35
Pinnacle Towers	6:55 a.m.	9:00 a.m.	12:17 p.m.	3:16 p.m.	5:35 p.m.
Laurel Health, Wellsboro	6:57 a.m.	9:02 a.m.	12:20 p.m.	3:17 p.m.	5:37 p.m.
UPMC Soldiers & Sailors	6:59 a.m.	9:04 a.m.	12:24 p.m.	3:20 p.m.	5:39 p.m.
Park Hill Manor	6:59 a.m.	9:06 a.m.	12:26 p.m.	3:22 p.m.	5:41 p.m.
Wellsboro Plaza	7:01 a.m.	9:12 a.m.	12:32 p.m.	3:28 p.m.	5:47 p.m.
Sheetz, Mansfield	7:27 a.m.	9:30 a.m.	12:50 p.m.	3:46 p.m.	6:05 p.m.
Sherwood Manor	7:29 a.m.	9:31 a.m.	12:51 p.m.	3:47 p.m.	6:06 p.m.
Dollar General		9:32 a.m.	12:52 p.m.	3:48 p.m.	6:07 p.m.
QQ Buffet		9:32a.m.	12:52 p.m.	3:48 p.m.	6:07 p.m.
Mansfield Inn	7:29 a.m.	9:34 a.m.	12:54 p.m.	3:50 p.m.	6:09 p.m.
St. James Apartments	7:31 a.m.	9:38 a.m.	12:58 p.m.	3:53 p.m.	6:13 p.m.
Walmart, Mansfield IB	7:35 a.m.	9:47 a.m.	1:07 p.m.	4:02 p.m.	6:22 p.m.
Blossburg Plaza IB	7:51 a.m.	10:06 a.m.	1:26 p.m.	4:21 p.m.	
Riverside Park Apts.	7:51 a.m.	10:07 a.m.	1:27 a.m.	4:22 p.m.	
Tabor Townhouses	7:54 a.m.	10:10 a.m.	1:30 p.m.	4:25 p.m.	
BeST Transit, Mansfield					6:25 p.m.

SCHOOLS:

Tops/DD Plaza	11:45
Trinity	11:51
Montessori	11:58
Trinity	12:04
Montessori	12:11
Montessori	2:39
Trinity	2:48
Montessori	2:57
Trinity	3:05